
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - MOTO 1

AMA TOYOTA MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY FMF

RED BUD TRACK-N-TRAIL - BUCHANAN, MI

ROUND 6 OF 12 - JULY 6, 2008

AMA Motocross Lites

RED BUD MONSTER ENERGY MX NATIONALS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 R. Villopoto  344.4581

48 T. Canard  444.7282

28 R. Dungey  945.2443

341 N. Izzi  545.2964

20 J. Grant  745.3255

57 R. Sipes  245.3436

36 K. Chisholm  1145.6527

577 M. Davalos  545.6958

82 J. Moss  345.7629

41 M. Goerke  345.79510

38 A. McFarlane  545.88611

122 D. Reardon  645.96712

3 M. Brown  645.98313

58 K. Cunningham  646.00314

45 R. Kiniry  646.04615

30 J. Weimer  1046.07216

123 B. Metcalfe  746.16117

99 W. Hahn  1346.30218

52 M. Lemoine  846.39919

87 T. Hibbert  546.50420

32 T. Hahn  546.54821

114 J. Brayton  446.56222

35 B. Tickle  446.88723

187 S. Borkenhagen  647.00824

157 S. Hackley  447.04125

86 M. Willard  447.33826

351 S. Sewell  647.49427

374 J. Workman  447.78328

509 A. Miller  447.79029

412 L. Kilbarger  347.79230

391 T. Bowers  347.99231

156 W. Browning  248.00932

343 S. Stella  448.01333

302 S. Jendro  448.23034

277 R. Newton  448.34335

521 K. Gills  648.57536

737 T. Reidman  848.66637

395 B. Ritter  548.75938

862 O. Barbaree  648.98439

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 R. Villopoto  21:03.5631

48 T. Canard  31:04.4152

57 R. Sipes  11:04.6993

577 M. Davalos  11:05.3874

341 N. Izzi  31:05.5375

28 R. Dungey  141:05.7776

38 A. McFarlane  21:05.8747

122 D. Reardon  21:05.9488

123 B. Metcalfe  21:06.0099

52 M. Lemoine  31:06.17210

30 J. Weimer  41:06.25111

20 J. Grant  31:06.26312

41 M. Goerke  71:06.37113

82 J. Moss  31:06.48814

36 K. Chisholm  131:06.56015

58 K. Cunningham  111:06.93816

3 M. Brown  41:07.05017

32 T. Hahn  21:07.14318

99 W. Hahn  131:07.56719

45 R. Kiniry  71:07.59920

114 J. Brayton  101:07.89621

35 B. Tickle  131:07.93022

87 T. Hibbert  81:08.06823

157 S. Hackley  41:08.10924

374 J. Workman  41:08.77625

187 S. Borkenhagen  31:08.95626

86 M. Willard  31:09.01027

302 S. Jendro  21:09.17728

391 T. Bowers  31:09.20529

509 A. Miller  21:09.28530

351 S. Sewell  61:09.28831

156 W. Browning  41:09.37332

277 R. Newton  61:09.79833

737 T. Reidman  41:09.87134

521 K. Gills  21:10.20035

412 L. Kilbarger  31:10.25536

395 B. Ritter  91:10.74337

343 S. Stella  11:10.80738

862 O. Barbaree  71:11.33739

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 R. Villopoto  238.7411

48 T. Canard  239.4672

341 N. Izzi  239.5513

57 R. Sipes  139.8594

38 A. McFarlane  239.8795

577 M. Davalos  140.2526

30 J. Weimer  240.3277

123 B. Metcalfe  240.6508

28 R. Dungey  240.6819

20 J. Grant  340.69210

3 M. Brown  240.78911

36 K. Chisholm  440.88712

58 K. Cunningham  240.91013

122 D. Reardon  540.93814

82 J. Moss  340.94515

41 M. Goerke  441.03916

52 M. Lemoine  241.05017

87 T. Hibbert  241.15918

35 B. Tickle  241.24019

45 R. Kiniry  341.36420

114 J. Brayton  341.37921

157 S. Hackley  441.40922

32 T. Hahn  441.47423

99 W. Hahn  241.71524

509 A. Miller  241.76425

374 J. Workman  441.89826

86 M. Willard  241.92427

187 S. Borkenhagen  241.92528

391 T. Bowers  242.22829

412 L. Kilbarger  142.37830

351 S. Sewell  242.50231

343 S. Stella  242.65632

277 R. Newton  442.67733

302 S. Jendro  442.74534

156 W. Browning  342.74835

521 K. Gills  243.71536

737 T. Reidman  444.05937

395 B. Ritter  344.08538

862 O. Barbaree  444.22639
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